

Private Customer Tariff of Charges

Registration	
Application Fee	Free of Charge

Money In		
Cash Deposit	Fexserv Branches	Free of Charge
	Other locations - Flat Fee	€0.29
P2P Transfer between Private Customers		10 transactions a month free, €0.10 / transaction thereafter
SEPA Credit Transfer in Euro		Free of Charge
International Credit Transfer - Non Euro	Standard Rates of Exchange to apply	Free of Charge
Card Top Up - (Debit / Credit Card)	Flat fee per top up	€1.00
Western Union Money Transfer (Receive)		Free of Charge

Money Out		
P2P Transfer between Private Customers & Purchases at Business accepting Myney		100 transactions a month free €1.00 / 100 transactions thereafter
SEPA Credit Transfer in Euro		1% of value plus € 0.50
International Credit Transfers - Non Euro	Standard Rates of Exchange to apply	€10.00
International Credit Transfer - Euro		1% of value plus € 0.50
Western Union Money Transfer (Send)		WU Tariff of charges
Cash Withdrawal	Any Location	1.20% of Value + € 2.50
Myney Prepaid Card - Card Fee	One off	€5.00
Myney Prepaid Card - Monthly Fee	Monthly Fee	€1.00
Transfer of funds to (Load) Myney Prepaid		1% of value minimum € 1.00
Unload / Terminate Myney Prepaid		Free
Replacement Card		€5.00
Mobile Top Up		Free of Charge
Utility Payments		Free of Charge

Myney Digital Gift	
Create Myney Gift Voucher	Free of Charge
Send Myney Gift Voucher	Free of Charge
Attach Multimedia file to Myney Gift Voucher	€2.00
Extend the Maturity of a Myney Gift Voucher	€2.50

Myney Optional Addons			
Personal Finance Manager	Annual Fee	€5.00	